Domestic equipment
Millenium wiring accessories
Short form catalogue
3 Wiring Accessories 0914  ABB Low Voltage
3 Wiring Accessories 0914  ABB Low Voltage
Domestic equipment
Millenium wiring accessories
Contents

data
Product Hierarchy
900002 Order Code
1 gang 1 way switch 10 AX AM10120-ST
1 gang 2 way switch 10 AX AM10520-ST
Intermediate switch 10 AX AM11920-ST
1 gang 1 way switch 20 AX AM11020-ST
1 gang 2 way switch 20 AX AM11520-ST
1 gang 1 way double
pole switch,with status
indicator led
20 AX AM11120-ST
1 gang 1 way double
pole switch, with led
for water heater
20 AX AM10920-ST
1 gang 1 way push
button switch 10 A AM43020-ST
1 Gang
switch rocker
Premium
switch rocker
1 gang 1 way switch 10 AX AM10144-ST
1 gang 2 way switch 10 AX AM10544-ST
Intermediate switch 10 AX AM11944-ST
1 gang 1 way switch 20 AX AM11044-ST
1 gang 2 way switch 20 AX AM11544-ST
2 gang 1 way switch 10 AX AM10244-ST
2 gang 2 way switch 10 AX AM10644-ST
2 gang 1 way switch 20 AX AM11444-ST
2 gang 2 way switch 20 AX AM11644-ST
2 Gang
switches
1 Gang switches
Premium rocker
3 Gang
switches
4 Gang
switches
Description
Technical
data
Product Hierarchy
900002 Order Code
1 gang 1 way push
button switch 10 A AM43044-ST
3 gang 2 way switch 16 AX AM112153-ST
4 gang 2 way switch 10 AX AM119188-ST
4 gang 2 way switch 16 AX AM119588-ST
Millenium offers high quality complete sets. Each unique reference contains mechanism, frame and mounting plate; making easier the ordering, handling and
installation. A reliable and complete collection with all functionality at first sight. Millenium offers a wide and elegant choice of finishes in stainless steel AISI 304
material: from the Brush Stainless Steel, to the soft new touch given by the Silk Black, and the luxury of the sophisticated gold finishes, Matt Gold and Antique Gold.
ST Stainless Steel

data
Product Hierarchy 900002
Order Code
1 gang 1 way switch rocker 10 AX AMD100120-ST AMD100120-SB AMD100120-MG AMD100120-AG
1 gang 2 way switch rocker 10 AX AMD110520-ST AMD110520-SB AMD110520-MG AMD110520-AG
Intermediate switch rocker 10 AX AMD121920-ST AMD121920-SB AMD121920-MG AMD121920-AG
1 gang 1 way push button switch rocker 10 AX AMD443020-ST AMD443020-SB AMD443020-MG AMD443020-AG
1 gang 2 way switch rocker 10 AX AMD111520-ST AMD111520-SB AMD111520-MG AMD111520-AG
1 gang 1 way double pole switch rocker 20 AX AMD101120-ST AMD101120-SB AMD101120-MG AMD101120-AG
1 gang 1 way double pole switch rocker, for water heater 20 AX AMD100920-ST AMD100920-SB AMD100920-MG AMD100920-AG
Rocker switch
Rocker switch
frame
Description Technical data
Product Hierarchy 900002
Order Code
Rocker switch frame 1 gang Frame includes metal mounting
plate. Dimensions 86x86 mm AMD58120-ST AMD58120-SB AMD58120-MG AMD58120-AG
 Premium rocker
 switch
Description
Technical
data
Product Hierarchy 900002
Order Code
1 gang 1 way switch premium rocker 10 AX AMD100144-ST AMD100144-SB AMD100144-MG AMD100144-AG
1 gang 2 way switch premium rocker 10 AX AMD110544-ST AMD110544-SB AMD110544-MG AMD110544-AG
1 gang 2 way switch premium rocker 20 AX AMD111544-ST AMD111544-SB AMD111544-MG AMD111544-AG
Intermediate switch premium rocker 10 AX AMD121944-ST AMD121944-SB AMD121944-MG AMD121944-AG
1 gang 1 way push button switch premium rocker 10 AX AMD443044-ST AMD443044-SB AMD443044-MG AMD443044-AG
AG / SBMG / SBSB / STST / SB
10 Wiring Accessories 0914  ABB Low Voltage 11 Wiring Accessories 0914  ABB Low Voltage
Domestic equipment
Millenium wiring accessories modular grid solutions
Premium double rocker
frame 2 gang
Frame includes metal
mounting plate
Dimensions 86x147mm
AMD55244-ST AMD55244-SB AMD55244-MG AMD55244-AG
Premium rocker frames
Double rocker switches
Double rocker frames
Description Technical data
Product Hierarchy 900002
Order Code
Premium rocker frame
1 gang
Frame includes metal
mounting plate
Dimensions 86x86 mm
AMD55044-ST AMD55044-SB AMD55044-MG AMD55044-AG
Description Technical data
Product Hierarchy 900002
Order Code
Double rocker
frame 1 gang
Frame includes metal
mounting plate
Dimensions 86x86 mm
AMD56144-ST AMD56144-SB AMD56144-MG AMD56144-AG
Description
Technical
data
Product Hierarchy 900002
Order Code
2 gang 1 way switch double rocker 10 AX AMD100244-ST AMD100244-SB AMD100244-MG AMD100244-AG
2 gang 2 way switch double rocker 10 AX AMD110644-ST AMD110644-SB AMD110644-MG AMD110644-AG
2 gang 1 way push button switch rocker 10 A AMD443244-ST AMD443244-SB AMD443244-MG AMD443244-AG
2 gang 1 way switch double rocker 20 AX AMD101444-ST AMD101444-SB AMD101444-MG AMD101444-AG
2 gang 2 way switch double rocker 16 AX AMD111644-ST AMD111644-SB AMD111644-MG AMD111644-AG
10 Wiring Accessories 0914  ABB Low Voltage 11 Wiring Accessories 0914  ABB Low Voltage
Domestic equipment
Millenium wiring accessories modular grid solutions
Double rocker frames
Triple rocker switches
Triple rocker
Description Technical data
Product Hierarchy 900002
Order Code
Premium double rocker
frame 2 gang
Frame includes metal
mounting plate
Dimensions 86x147 mm
AMD55244-ST AMD55244-SB AMD55244-MG AMD55244-AG
Triple rocker frame
1 gang
Frame includes metal
mounting plate
Dimensions 86x86 mm
AMD57153-ST AMD57153-SB AMD57153-MG AMD57153-AG
Triple rocker
frame 2 gang
Frame includes metal
mounting plate
Dimensions 86x147 mm
AMD57253-ST AMD57253-SB AMD57253-MG AMD57253-AG
3 gang 3 way
switch rocker 10 AX AMD100753-ST AMD100753-SB AMD100753-MG AMD100753-AG
3 gang 2 way
switch rocker 16 AX AMD112153-ST AMD112153-SB AMD112153-MG AMD112153-AG
12 Wiring Accessories 0914  ABB Low Voltage 13 Wiring Accessories 0914  ABB Low Voltage
Domestic equipment
Millenium wiring accessories modular grid solutions
Millenium Catalogue22
Millenium
Combination sets (*)
(*) Flush wall boxes of 35 mm
Type Type Type Type Technical data Description
AMD13444-ST AMD13444-SB AMD13444-MG AMD13444-AG 10 A Fan isolator
Double rocker switches
Type Type Type Type Technical data Description
AMD11844-ST AMD11844-SB AMD11844-MG AMD11844-AG Rated power: 16 AX
Outputs: 2 normally
open contact
Multi-way input
terminal (up / down)

adapter
For connectors
type Keystone,
AMP, Brand-Rex,
Openet-ICS, THT
Leviton, Krone.
AM33544-ST
AM33544-SB
AM33544-MG
AM33544-AG
2 Gang computer
outlet RJ45 Cat
5e UTP
8 pole UTP
AM33244-ST
AM33244-SB
AM33244-MG
AM33244-AG
2 Gang computer
outlet RJ45 Cat
6 UTP
8 pole UTP
AM33944-ST
AM33944-SB
AM33944-MG
AM33944-AG
RJ45 double
adapter
For connectors
type Keystone,
AMP, Brand-Rex,
Openet-ICS, THT
Leviton, Krone.
AM33444-ST
AM33444-SB
AM33444-MG
AM33444-AG
RJ45 double
adapter
For connectors
type Keystone,
AMP, Brand-Rex,
Openet-ICS, THT
Leviton, Krone.
AM33444-ST
AM33444-SB
AM33444-MG
AM33444-AG
Description Technical data
Product Hierarchy
900002 Order Code
1 Gang double
rotary dimmer
230 V~ ±10 %
50 Hz
     40-250 W
          40-150 VA
AM41244-ST
AM41244-SB
AM41244-MG
AM41244-AG
Millenium Catalogue20
Type Technical data Description
AM30644-ST 6 pole
UTP
1 gang telephone
outlet, BT
secondary,
RJ11 / RJ12
AM30644-SB
AM30644-MG
AM30644-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM33144-ST 8 pole
UTP
1 gang computer
outlet, RJ45 Cat 5e
UTPAM33144-SB
AM33144-MG
AM33144-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM33344-ST 8 pole
UTP
1 gang computer
outlet, RJ45 Cat 6
UTPAM33344-SB
AM33344-MG
AM33344-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM33544-ST For connectors
type Keystone,
AMP, Brand-
Rex, Openet-
ICS, THT
Leviton, Krone.
RJ45 single adapter
AM33544-SB
AM33544-MG
AM33544-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM33244-ST 8 pole
UTP
2 gang computer
outlet, RJ45, Cat
5e UTPAM33244-SB
AM33244-MG
AM33244-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM32944-ST 8 pole
UTP
2 gang computer
outlet, RJ45, Cat
6 UTPAM32944-SB
AM32944-MG
AM32944-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM33444-ST For connectors
type: Keystone,
AMP, Brand-Rex,
Openet-ICS, THT
Leviton , Krone.
RJ45 double
adapterAM33444-SB
AM33444-MG
AM33444-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM30144-ST Dead-end-feeder
isolated
For technical
data and
frequency, please
refer to details in
page 26
1 gang TV outlet
AM30144-SB
AM30144-MG
AM30144-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM31344-ST For technical
data and
frequency, please
refer to details in
page 26
TV / SAT outlet
AM31344-SB
AM31344-MG
AM31344-AG
Telecommunications & audioTelecommunications & audio
Type Technical data Description
AM30344-ST F type isolated
dead-end-feeder.
For technical
data and
frequency, please
refer to details in
page 26
SAT outlet
AM30344-SB
AM30344-MG

Type Technical data Description
AM33544-ST For connectors
type Keystone,
AMP, Brand-
Rex, Openet-
ICS, THT
Leviton, Krone.
RJ45 single adapter
AM33544-SB
AM33544-MG
AM33544-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM33244-ST 8 pole
UTP
2 gang computer
outlet, RJ45, Cat
5e UTPAM33244-SB
AM33244-MG
AM33244-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM32944-ST 8 pole
UTP
2 gang computer
outlet, RJ45, Cat
6 UTPAM32944-SB
AM32944-MG
AM32944-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM33444-ST For connectors
type: Keystone,
AMP, Brand-Rex,
Openet-ICS, THT
Leviton , Krone.
RJ45 double
adapterAM33444-SB
AM33444-MG
AM33444-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM30144-ST Dead-end-feeder
isolated
For technical
data and
frequency, please
refer to details in
page 26
1 gang TV outlet
AM30144-SB
AM30144-MG
AM30144-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM31344-ST For technical
data and
frequency, please
refer to details in
page 26
TV / SAT outlet
AM31344-SB
AM31344-MG
AM31344-AG
Telecommunications & audioTelecommunications & audio
Type Technical data Description
AM30344-ST F type isolated
dead-end-feeder.
For technical
data and
frequency, please
refer to details in
page 26
SAT outlet
AM30344-SB
AM30344-MG